
 
 

2020 Girls Volleyball Schedule Varsity 
 

 

Date Day  Time VS Team Location 
September 28, 

2020. Monday 
5:30 
PM Heritage Academy Maricopa Mesa Inter-Stake Center 

October 12, 2020. Monday 
7:00 
PM East Valley Athletics for Christ Mesa Inter-Stake Center 

October 15, 2020. Thursday 
6:00 
PM Imagine Prep-Coolidge Imagine Prep-Coolidge 

October 16, 2020. Friday 
4:30 
PM Berean Academy Mesa Inter-Stake Center 

October 19, 2020. Monday 
7:00 
PM EDUPRIZE Gilbert Mesa Inter-Stake Center 

October 21, 2020. Wednesday 
7:00 
PM Heritage Academy Maricopa Heritage Academy Maricopa 

October 26, 2020. Monday 
7:00 
PM Heritage Academy Gateway Mesa Inter-Stake Center 

October 27, 2020. Tuesday 
6:00 
PM Imagine Prep-Surprise Imagine Prep-Surprise  

October 29, 2020. Thursday 
5:30 
PM EDUPRIZE Gilbert EDUPRIZE Gilbert 

November 2, 2020. Monday 
7:00 
PM Highland Prep Mesa Inter-Stake Center 

November 3, 2020. Tuesday 
7:00 
PM Heritage Gateway Heritage Academy Gateway 

November 5, 2020. Thursday 
8:00 
PM East Valley Athletics for Christ Gilbert Christian School 

          
 


